
 
 
2026 TERM DATES 
 

 

 
 

 

TERM 1 2026: Monday 26 January – Thursday 2 April 
10 Weeks 

 

 Week 1 26 Jan Monday:  (Times TBC) 

                           From 2pm 
Y13 Only 
Y7, 9 & 13 Boarders arrive 

Leadership Programme 
Boarding House 

 

  27 Jan Tuesday:  (Times TBC) 

                                 From 2pm 
Y7, 9 & 13 Day & Boarders  
Y8, 10, 11 & 12 Boarders arrive 

Orientation Day 
Boarding House 

 

  28 Jan Wednesday: 8.45am All Day & Boarders start school Mihi Whakatau  
 Week 2 6 Feb Friday Waitangi Day   
  7 Feb Saturday School Closed Boarding House open  
   
 Term 1 Holidays:  Friday 3 April – Sunday 19 April  
  3 April Good Friday   
  3 – 6 April Easter Break   
   

 TERM 2 2026: Monday 20 April – Friday 26 June 
10 Weeks 

 

 Week 2 27 April ANZAC Day   
 Week 5 30 May – 1 Jun Kings Birthday Weekend Boarding House open  
   
 Term 2 Holidays:  Saturday 27 June to Sunday 19 July  
  10 – 12 July Matariki Weekend   
   

 TERM 3 2026: Monday 20 July – Friday 25 September 
10 Weeks 

 

   
 Term 3 Holidays:  Saturday 26 September – Sunday 11 October  
  28 Sept South Canterbury Anniversary Day   
   

 TERM 4 2026: Monday 12 October – Friday 11 December 
9 Weeks 

 

 Week 3 24 – 26 Oct Labour Weekend Boarding House open  
 Week 10 Final Week 8 Dec Tuesday (TBC) Christmas Dinner (Y12/13 and staff) Dining Room  
  9 Dec Wednesday Final Assembly (10am) 

Jnr Carol Services (2pm) 
Snr Carol Service (7pm) 

Auditorium 
St Mary’s Church 

 

  10 Dec Thursday Prizegiving – whole school (10.30am) 
Leavers Ball 

Gymnasium 
Caroline Bay Hall 

 

      
 

 
 

 

 


